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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 26,383

 10

 2,921

 1,771

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 79
 575

 5,528
 3,890

 14,940
 366
 133
 872

 10

 5
 55

 102
 165

 2,466
 36
 10
 82

 3
 19
 29

 135
 1,525

 10
 3

 47

 13,939  11,730  714

 3  7

 1,431  1,420  70

 868  864  39

Total  26,383                                           

Total  10                                                  

Total  4,692                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 43  35  1
 282  280  13

 3,140  2,302  86
 2,063  1,767  60
 7,851  6,896  193

 189  158  19
 75  58

 296  234  342

 3  7

 2  3
 27  26  2
 51  51
 85  76  4

 1,223  1,212  31
 19  16  1
 4  6

 20  30  32

 1  2
 8  11

 14  14  1
 64  70  1

 763  745  17
 6  3  1
 2  1

 10  18  19

APOPKA COMMUNITY CNTR & VFW

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 1,428

 1,811

 20

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White
Other
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 4
 1

 1,223
 78
 60
 3
 2

 57

 6
 67

 153
 163

 1,338
 26
 3

 55

 18
 1
 1

 834  543  51

 936  850  25

 9  11

Total  1,428                                             

Total  1,811                                             

Total  20                                                  

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 1  3
 1

 744  461  18
 48  29  1
 26  34
 3
 1  1

 10  15  32

 6
 37  30
 76  76  1
 86  77

 695  635  8
 11  13  2
 1  2

 24  17  14

 8  10
 1

 1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,443

 3,623

 1,673

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 24
 170
 921
 654

 5,311
 87
 49

 227

 8
 42
 28

 110
 3,286

 22
 6

 121

 3
 47

 309
 121

 1,077
 30
 12
 74

 3,941  3,315  187

 1,848  1,689  86

 858  777  38

Total  11,066                                           

Total  1,673                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 18  6
 96  71  3

 531  377  13
 368  274  12

 2,788  2,450  73
 37  41  9
 26  22  1
 77  74  76

 7  1
 19  23
 15  12  1
 48  57  5

 1,716  1,538  32
 6  14  2
 1  5

 36  39  46

 1  2
 27  19  1

 177  128  4
 54  65  2

 550  516  11
 17  12  1
 4  8

 28  27  19

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL
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OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,011

 5,952

 5,153

 5,807

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 21
 158
 914
 725

 2,848
 98
 34

 213

 29
 212
 914
 635

 3,770
 79
 33

 280

 12
 202
 482
 553

 3,623
 66
 31

 184

 19
 298

 1,752
 682

 2,537
 169
 52

 298

 2,640  2,215  156

 3,101  2,651  200

 2,748  2,288  117

 3,035  2,547  225

Total  21,923                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,011                

Total District 2 :  5,952                

Total District 3 :  5,153                

Total District 4 :  5,807                

 9  8  4
 91  64  3

 517  386  11
 378  330  17

 1,519  1,302  27
 48  47  3
 23  9  2
 55  69  89

 19  10
 122  86  4
 501  403  10
 329  286  20

 1,969  1,744  57
 44  32  3
 23  9  1
 94  81  105

 7  4  1
 111  85  6
 291  184  7
 316  232  5

 1,908  1,667  48
 34  29  3
 14  15  2
 67  72  45

 10  9
 155  135  8
 984  733  35
 377  289  16

 1,297  1,197  43
 84  77  8
 33  18  1
 95  89  114

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 6,483

 2,883

 8,375

 7,208

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 15
 319
 474

 1,685
 3,679

 75
 52

 184

 8
 102
 242

 1,502
 856
 37
 12

 124

 21
 172
 901

 2,458
 4,298

 186
 54

 285

 9
 543
 820

 2,953
 2,416

 162
 41

 264

 3,325  3,023  135

 1,487  1,302  94

 4,550  3,584  241

 3,725  3,277  206

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  24,949              

 5  9  1
 158  153  8
 258  208  8
 926  737  22

 1,846  1,807  26
 40  32  3
 33  19
 59  58  67

 6  2
 56  43  3

 129  111  2
 803  671  28
 437  407  12
 15  21  1
 6  5  1

 35  42  47

 9  10  2
 94  75  3

 506  378  17
 1,391  1,034  33
 2,317  1,929  52

 108  70  8
 30  20  4
 95  68  122

 5  4
 284  248  11
 414  394  12

 1,614  1,303  36
 1,216  1,167  33

 93  64  5
 24  15  2
 75  82  107

LAKE NONA YMCA

VILLAGES OF SOUTHPORT

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 10,413

 7,196

 4,652

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 27
 122

 1,395
 5,048
 3,174

 246
 74

 327

 30
 103
 371

 2,057
 4,253

 115
 27

 240

 16
 65

 436
 2,375
 1,532

 48
 28

 152

 5,632  4,490  291

 3,803  3,203  190

 2,507  2,022  123

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  22,261              

 16  8  3
 63  56  3

 785  580  30
 2,781  2,213  54
 1,697  1,436  41

 156  87  3
 38  33  3
 96  77  154

 12  18
 48  54  1

 202  162  7
 1,109  918  30
 2,280  1,922  51

 59  51  5
 19  8
 74  70  96

 8  8
 37  28

 235  193  8
 1,292  1,052  31

 838  673  21
 28  20
 15  11  2
 54  37  61

VENTURA COUNTRY CLUB

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,086

 3,301

 6,747

 5,067

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 24
 79

 4,135
 636

 1,688
 104
 60

 360

 7
 61

 115
 182

 2,806
 24
 15
 91

 14
 262
 231
 512

 5,443
 70
 27

 188

 20
 51
 88

 175
 4,548

 41
 11

 133

 4,153  2,654  279

 1,663  1,566  72

 3,419  3,180  148

 2,609  2,331  127

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  27,437              

 13  10  1
 50  28  1

 2,657  1,421  57
 359  262  15
 879  797  12
 52  46  6
 43  16  1

 100  74  186

 3  4
 29  32
 63  49  3
 91  86  5

 1,436  1,343  27
 9  12  3
 8  7

 24  33  34

 9  5
 128  126  8
 115  114  2
 266  240  6

 2,797  2,584  62
 35  29  6
 14  13
 55  69  64

 8  12
 24  24  3
 45  40  3

 103  67  5
 2,367  2,128  53

 24  15  2
 6  4  1

 32  41  60

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

 5,236

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 15
 84

 140
 224

 4,571
 39
 18

 145
 2,702  2,388  146

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  27,437              

 8  6  1
 48  35  1
 72  65  3

 134  90
 2,356  2,145  70

 23  10  6
 11  7
 50  30  65

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,592

 3,840

 5,670

 6,106

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 14
 136
 161
 381

 3,668
 60
 22

 150

 7
 70
 99

 276
 3,247

 26
 10

 105

 7
 149

 1,617
 1,527
 1,962

 106
 93

 209

 28
 115
 264
 632

 4,772
 83
 28

 184

 2,319  2,139  134

 1,871  1,886  83

 3,008  2,490  172

 2,976  2,980  150

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,629              

 6  7  1
 75  58  3
 82  78  1

 206  173  2
 1,860  1,748  60

 29  25  6
 17  5
 44  45  61

 3  4
 36  34
 32  67

 136  133  7
 1,620  1,596  31

 13  11  2
 4  5  1

 27  36  42

 5  2
 81  65  3

 936  652  29
 877  624  26
 945  998  19
 47  56  3
 47  42  4
 70  51  88

 12  14  2
 56  57  2

 136  125  3
 364  257  11

 2,304  2,420  48
 35  41  7
 17  11
 52  55  77

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

1ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

JOHN YOUNG MAINTENANCE FAC

MAYOR CARL T LANGFORD PARK
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct
 2,670

 4,751

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 39

 110
 274

 2,124
 24
 14
 77

 8
 75

 283
 319

 3,902
 39
 6

 119

 1,446  1,158  66

 2,456  2,201  94

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,629              

 5  3
 15  24
 49  59  2

 161  107  6
 1,177  924  23

 11  10  3
 6  8

 22  23  32

 5  3
 44  31

 143  132  8
 174  141  4

 2,019  1,843  40
 23  14  2
 5  1

 43  36  40

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,364

 4,503

 9,049

 2,494

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 21
 18

 3,499
 208
 337
 36
 15

 230

 18
 107

 2,167
 487

 1,358
 50
 41

 275

 31
 187

 3,951
 1,645
 2,546

 147
 111
 431

 15
 19

 1,950
 156
 138
 17
 12

 187

 2,455  1,711  198

 2,264  2,011  228

 4,969  3,699  381

 1,570  774  150

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  20,410              

 13  8
 5  12  1

 2,107  1,334  58
 112  89  7
 127  206  4
 19  14  3
 9  5  1

 63  43  124

 12  6
 60  46  1

 1,249  881  37
 256  220  11
 578  758  22
 21  22  7
 21  19  1
 67  59  149

 19  12
 101  79  7

 2,417  1,456  78
 875  737  33

 1,279  1,224  43
 86  53  8
 64  45  2

 128  93  210

 13  2
 6  12  1

 1,312  601  37
 95  60  1
 71  67
 10  7
 11  1
 52  24  111

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,337

 5,412

 3,400

 4,704

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 14
 37

 2,506
 103
 418
 30
 14

 215

 14
 16

 4,838
 108
 68
 20
 7

 341

 13
 41

 1,884
 522
 701
 35
 28

 176

 15
 282
 746

 1,022
 2,265

 92
 70

 212

 1,975  1,184  178

 3,170  1,960  282

 1,891  1,350  159

 2,443  2,114  147

Total  146,253                                         

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,567              

 8  6
 21  16

 1,595  874  37
 66  35  2

 206  205  7
 17  11  2
 9  5

 53  32  130

 11  3
 11  5

 2,942  1,800  96
 62  45  1
 46  22
 10  7  3
 6  1

 82  77  182

 10  2  1
 24  15  2

 1,125  710  49
 290  223  9
 356  337  8
 20  14  1
 18  10
 48  39  89

 8  6  1
 153  124  5
 433  301  12
 536  473  13

 1,146  1,088  31
 52  35  5
 41  29
 74  58  80

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 7

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

 6,714

 2,310

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22
 293

 1,482
 1,223
 3,142

 203
 85

 264

 5
 44
 47
 75

 2,045
 24
 5

 65

 3,522  2,987  205

 1,135  1,124  51

Total  146,253                                         

Total  2,310                                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,567              

 13  8  1
 162  126  5
 854  603  25
 686  516  21

 1,595  1,506  41
 98  96  9
 41  43  1
 73  89  102

 1  4
 24  20
 25  22
 41  34

 1,001  1,020  24
 15  9
 2  2  1

 26  13  26

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,101

 5,459

 4,188

 6,517

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 9
 110
 461
 462

 3,824
 75
 17

 143

 19
 106
 675
 894

 3,471
 100
 37

 157

 14
 149
 906
 671

 2,058
 104
 40

 246

 22
 357
 863
 907

 3,894
 154
 64

 256

 2,666  2,330  105

 2,975  2,339  145

 2,203  1,813  172

 3,319  3,045  153

Total  21,265                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,101                

Total District 2 :  5,459                

Total District 3 :  4,188                

Total District 4 :  6,517                

 5  4
 57  51  2

 258  194  9
 250  204  8

 2,005  1,787  32
 37  38
 6  10  1

 48  42  53

 10  9
 70  32  4

 391  274  10
 494  376  24

 1,874  1,555  42
 60  38  2
 16  18  3
 60  37  60

 6  7  1
 80  64  5

 532  354  20
 348  310  13

 1,073  954  31
 60  42  2
 21  18  1
 83  64  99

 12  9  1
 180  166  11
 490  367  6
 487  407  13

 1,951  1,904  39
 70  76  8
 28  35  1

 101  81  74

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE & RESCUE

STONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB
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WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,297

 3,642

 4,249

 4,987

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 6
 27
 36

 112
 2,985

 22
 8

 101

 11
 46
 81

 188
 3,153

 43
 10

 110

 12
 90
 45

 158
 3,798

 29
 11

 106

 6
 66

 992
 308

 3,383
 38
 21

 173

 1,682  1,543  72

 2,027  1,522  93

 2,298  1,868  83

 2,685  2,148  154

Total  20,700                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4  2
 16  11
 17  19
 61  50  1

 1,546  1,409  30
 7  13  2
 4  4

 27  35  39

 9  2
 33  12  1
 43  37  1

 110  77  1
 1,768  1,348  37

 24  17  2
 5  5

 35  24  51

 6  6
 53  36  1
 22  23
 95  60  3

 2,069  1,693  36
 8  16  5
 7  4

 38  30  38

 2  3  1
 35  31

 630  342  20
 179  124  5

 1,758  1,581  44
 21  13  4
 11  10
 49  44  80

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ST ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

1ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

 4,525

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 18
 55
 73

 190
 3,934

 36
 17

 202
 2,321  1,999  205

Total  20,700                                           

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 8  10
 31  21  3
 36  32  5

 108  75  7
 2,065  1,805  64

 21  13  2
 8  9

 44  34  124

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


